



Republic of the Philippines
VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
 Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

PURCHASE REQUEST

PPMP No. : 23-1-1233-2023-7-0-3

Dept./Office: **NCRC-V**

PR No.: **STF-2023-08-01996**

Date: **08-23-2023**

Section/End-User: **Maria Farah A. Viscara**

Category: **Hardware**

Funding Source: **Special Trust Fund**

Project Title/Code: **STF 6.5 Coco Food**

Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	PAR/ICS	Total Cost
1	Cement, Portland	bag	10	330.00		3,300.00
Specification: ?Type 1P, Premium Quality ?ASTM C150						
2	Nails, Common Wire, 3"	kl	5	90.00		450.00
Specification: Smooth Shank						
3	Nails, Common Wire, 4"	kl	5	90.00		450.00
Specification: Smooth Shank						
4	Plywood, Marine, 1/4"(thickness) x 4' x 8'	piece	4	580.00		2,320.00
Specification: Standard, Good Quality						
5	Roof Sealant, All-Purpose, 1L/can	cans	1	540.00		540.00
Specification: Premium Quality						
6	Sheets, (G.I.) Corrugated, Gauge 26 (0.551mm) 12'	sheet	4	990.00		3,960.00
Specification: Standard width, Good Quality						
TOTAL						11,020.00

Purpose: project use

Checked by:

PHLOEM D. GALUPO

TWG - Hardware

Funds Available:

ALICIA M. FLORES

HEAD, BUDGET OFFICE

Signature: Printed Name: Designation:	Requested by:	Noted by:	Approved by:
	 MARIA FARAH A. VISCARA	 MARISEL A. LEORNA	 EDGARDO E. TULIN
	END USER	UNIT HEAD, PROJECT LEADER	PRESIDENT, VSU 9/9/22